



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 8346 of 2025

Rakesh Singh

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : In Person

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Akhilesh Kumar Dwivedi, G.A., Suresh Singh

Court No. - 88

HON'BLE VINOD DIWAKAR, J.

At the request of revisionist in person, put up as fresh day after tomorrow i.e. 12.03.2026.

March 10, 2026
Shafique

(Vinod Diwakar,J.)