



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 8346 of 2025

Rakesh Singh

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : In Person
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Akhilesh Kumar Dwivedi, G.A., Suresh Singh

Court No. - 85

HON'BLE MANOJ BAJAJ, J.

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list this case on 20.05.2026, as fresh.

(Manoj Bajaj,J.)

May 7, 2026
R./